

Office of the City Clerk

City Hall 121 N. LaSalle St. Room 107 Chicago, IL 60602 www.chicityclerk.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: O2014-757

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 1/15/2014 In control: City Council

Final action: 2/5/2014

Title: Grant(s) of privilege in public way for Sushi Dokku

Sponsors: Burnett, Jr., Walter Indexes: Grants of Privilege
Attachments: 1. O2014-757.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/5/2014	1	City Council	Passed	Pass
2/3/2014	1	Committee on Transportation and Public Way	Recommended to Pass	Pass
1/15/2014	1	City Council	Referred	

ORDINANCE SUSHI DOKKU Acct. No. 373179-1 Permit No. 1103199

Be It Ordained by the City Council of the City of Chicago:

SECTION 1. Permission and authority are hereby given and granted to SUSHI DOKKU, upon the terms and subject to the conditions of this ordinance to maintain and use two (2) sign(s) projecting over the public right-of -way attached to its premises known as 823 W. Randolph St..

Said sign structure(s) measures as follows; along W. Randolph:

Two (2) at three (3) feet in length, three (3) feet in height and twelve (12) feet above grade level.

The location of said privilege shall be as shown on prints kept on file with the Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection and the Office of the City Clerk.

Said privilege shall be constructed in accordance with plans and specifications approved by the Department of Transportation (Division of Project Development) and Zoning Department - Signs.

This grant of privilege in the public way shall be subject to the provisions of Section 10-28-015 and all other required provisions of the Municipal Code of Chicago.

The grantee shall pay to the City of Chicago as compensation for the privilege #1103199 herein granted the sum of one hundred seventy-five (\$175.00) per annum in advance.

A 25% penalty will be added for payments received after due date.

The permit holder agrees to hold the City of Chicago harmless for any damage, relocation or replacement costs associated with damage, relocation or removal of private property caused by the City performing work in the public way.

File #: O2014-757, Version: 1

Authority herein given and granted for a period of five (5) years from and after Date of Passage.

Walter Burnett Jr. 27™ Ward

(Page 2 of 4)

OPTION #2 - REVISED LOGO "SUSHI" HAS BEEN MADE SLIGHTLY BOLDER TO INCREASE VISIBILITY/LEGIBILITY OF THIN LETTERS IN A LIT SIGN

(2) D/F ILLUMINATED WALL SIGNS

ALUM. SIGN CABINET - BLACK
LEXAN SIGN FACES W/ TRANSLUCENT DIGITAL PRINTS
DIGITAL ART SUPPLIED BY CUSTOMER
H.O. FLUO. LAMP ILLUM.

DISCONNECT SWITCH

DATE:

SUSHIDOKKU 823 W. RANDOLPH CHICAGO, DATS DCVWOH

SCALE Y=V-O"

DATE 9-17-12

9-21-11

9-25-12

9-a-u REPLACED FISH IMAGE DESIGNER LM

SALES RC

Cetta nymmrtaA h Ma during an> tor pUMnDOon purpowi only They 'TV no! mctrl your RIU'Md pradud tactf. Actual door avandu an bin oblitat fron yaw Mill nuji-linfw. I hUddriol talan stjn-alaind wituNahiM wort <4 H/c CNS and Bify notes UrraddMO, copied or nWbrtad h any (union wOnut the eapreaeetf writian ctmanl of M i< 6/3MS. The right's II/K dtliff (nay ba purchase).

FILE Sushi Dokku

DRAWING NUMBER 2132